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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 EVELIN ROSE K X REX (FTHR) KALLUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MANJANAKKAD 
ANGLO INDIAN L P 

SCHOOL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NARAKKAL P O, 
682505, KOCHI

  

2 01/01/2026 PRINCY JAISON JAISON K A (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJANAKKAD, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL P O, 
682505, KOCHI

  

3 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAVAR M A NAZEER (FTHR) MATHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, CONVENT 

JUNCTION, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 STEEVE REX REX XAVIER (FTHR) KALLUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MANJANAKKAD 
ANGLO INDIAN 

SCHOOL, 
NARAKKAL, 

NARAKKAL P O, 
682505, KOCHI

  

5 01/01/2026 BENNY V P POULOSE V D (FTHR) VEMBILLY HOUSE, 
NEAR SREEDURGA 

TEMPLE, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, KOCHI

  

6 01/01/2026 M N HABEEB M A  NAZEER (FTHR) MATHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KUZHUPPILLY, 
PALLIPORT P O, 

683515, KOCHI

  

7 01/01/2026 SOUMYA JOFIN JOFIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KURUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MANJANAKKADU, 
NJARACKAL, 

NJARACKAL P O, 
682505, VYPIN

  

8 01/01/2026 Anfy Daniel Benson De Jos (HSBN) Kachappilly, 
Kaattassery Road, 

Ochanthuruth Section 1, 
Puthuvype, 

Ochanthuruth, 682508, 
Kochi

  

9 01/01/2026 ASHIM ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

416, 
PULICHARAMVEETTIL, 

ILLATH LANE, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

10 01/01/2026 Honey Antony Binuraj A B (HSBN) Ammaparambil House, 
Pukkad, 

Elamkunnapuzha, 
Elamkunnapuzha P O, 

682503, Kochi

  

11 01/01/2026 BIYAS A B  BASHEER A H  (FTHR) AZHIVELIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 
EDAVANAKKAD, 

682502, VYPEN

  

12 01/01/2026 AKASH 
THADEVOOSE

JOSEPH 
THADEVOOSE (FTHR)

05/348  
CHERIYAKADAVIL 
HOUSE, KOTHAD, 
KADAMAKKUDY, 
KOTHAD, 682027, 

KANAYANNUR

  

13 01/01/2026 NOYAL JIJO JIJO GEORGE (FTHR) VANDANATH 
HOUSE, 

NJARAKKAL, 
NJARAKKAL, 

NJARAKKAL, 682505, 
KOCHI

  

14 01/01/2026 RAEESA FATHIMA P 
R 

RANEESH P I (FTHR) 02/109 
A  ,PULIKKALAKATH, 

SAW MILL ROAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

15 01/01/2026 REKHA SUNIL  
KUMAR

SUNIL  KUMAR  
(HSBN)

PAMBATH HOUSE, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

MULAVUKAD P O, 
682504, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VYPEN

Revision identity

16 01/01/2026 SURYA  P S SUNIL KUMAR  
(FTHR)

PAMBATH HOUSE, 
MULAVUKAD, 
MULAVUKAD, 

MULAVUKAD P O, 
682504, 

KANAYANNUR

  

17 01/01/2026 MARIA RESHEL 
PAUL 

PAUL (FTHR) THAIKADEN HOUSE, 
VADEL CHURCH, 

NAYARAMBALAM, 
NAYARAMBALAM, 

682509, VYPIN

  

18 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NOWRIN 
M O 

OULAD M O (FTHR) 12/144 
MULLAKKARA, 
PAZHANGAD, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

19 01/01/2026 AYSHA NAZRIN M O OULAD M A (FTHR) 12/144 
MULLAKKARA, 
PAZHANGAD, 

EDAVANAKAD, 
EDAVANAKAD, 
682502, KOCHI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


